
 

RIVERFEST QUALIFIERS 2023 
 

DATE LOCATION PEGS 

   

Friday 16th June WARWICKSHIRE AVON, EVESHAM 60 

   

Saturday 17th June RIVER CALDER, MIRFIELD 60 

   

Wednesday 21st June RIVER TRENT, NEWARK 80 

   

Saturday 24th June RIVER SEVERN, BEWDLEY 60 

   

Saturday 1st July RIVER TRENT, CAYTHORPE 60 

   

Sunday 2nd July RIVER TRENT, NEWARK 80 

   

Sunday 2nd July RIVER MEDWAY, BARMING 40 

   

Saturday 8th July RIVER SEVERN, BRIDGNORTH 60 

   

Sunday 9th July WARWICKSHIRE AVON, STRATFORD 60 

   

Sunday 16th July RIVER SOAR, SUTTON 60 

   

Saturday 22nd July RIVER TRENT, BURTON JOYCE 80 

   

Sunday 23rd July RIVER WEAVER, NORTHWICH 60 

   

Wednesday 26th July RIVER TRENT, NEWARK 80 

   

Saturday 29th July RIVER DON, SPROTBOROUGH 60 

   

Saturday 29th July RIVER NENE, OUNDLE 60 

   

Sunday 30th July WARWICKSHIRE AVON, STRATFORD 60 

   

Saturday 5th August RIVER THAMES, CLANFIELD 60 

   

Sunday 6th August TIDAL TRENT 80 



   

Sunday 13th August RIVER TRENT, COLLINGHAM 60 

   

Saturday 19th August RIVER TRENT, BURTON JOYCE 80 

   

Sunday 20th August RIVER TRENT, TRENT LOCK 60 

   

Wednesday 23rd August RIVER TRENT, CUTTLE BROOK, INGLEBY, GOLF 
COURSE 

60 

   

Wednesday 30th August RIVER TRENT, BURTON-ON-TRENT 60 

   

Saturday 2nd 
September 

RIVER THAMES, READING 60 

   

Sunday 3rd September RIVER THAMES, ABINGDON AREA 60 

   

Sunday 3rd September TIDAL TRENT 80 

   

Saturday 9th September RIVER TRENT, BURTON JOYCE - PRACTICE OPEN 84 

   

Saturday 16th 
September 

FINAL – RIVER TRENT, BURTON JOYCE (DAY ONE) 84 

Sunday 17th September FINAL – RIVER TRENT, BURTON JOYCE (DAY TWO) 84 

   

 
 


